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SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

 

MgSO4 (From Mg)%

DESCRIPTION

S (From SO4)%

Magnesium  (%)

1.70

Calcium   (%)

 

SO3 (From SO4)%

40.80

73.60

Gypsum (From Calcium)%

Gypsum (From Sulfate)%

GYPSUM ANALYSIS

AMOUNT FOUND

17.60

Sulfate (%)

HOLLOWAY 70% 

H.M. HOLLOWAY, INC.

Note: Gypsum is a form of Calcium Sulfate. Holloway Gypsum is            

Calcium Sulfate. "Dihydrate" (CaSO4.2H2O)

 

33.80

13.60

0.30

75.70


